
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

141

9

999

293

67

7

13

654

14

198

244

22

192

76

557

989

49

153

242

19

99

154

310

311

666

100

61

129

260

511

21

46

168

31

441

5

125

33

640

501

Name

David LAROSE

Guy PAINCHAUD

Maxime FAULKER

Louis KITEL

Bruno TOUSSAINT

Stephane DAMATO

Dany MORENCY

Jacques FAULKNER

Richard LESTAGE

Jean-Michel LAVOIE

Nicolas SAUVE

Pierre  ROBERGE

Jacques ERPELDING

David LEGRAS

Martin CARRIERES

Sebastien  DESORMEAUX

CHARLES AUDET

Francois BERTHELETTE

Yann QUIMPER

Denis M.-LACHANCE

Eric FILLION

Francois REMILLARD

Jean-Francois NAULT

Nicolas SANSOUCY

Hugo RODRIGUE

Jocelyn LAMBERT

David TELLIER

Simon ERPELDING

Olivier BEDARD

Claude GAGNON

Mathieu LAFLEUR

Gabriel DIONNE

Frederic FALARDEAU

Guy  BOUCHER

Jean-Michel BOUCHER

Sabrina  THERIAULT

Marc-Andre ARCHAMBAULT

Charles MATTEAU

Sebastien VIAU-POIRIER

Jean-Sebastien DAOUST

Class

SGT3

SGT3

SGT3

GT1

SGT3

SGT3

MOD

SGT3

SGT2

SGT2

SGT3

SGT3

GT3

SGT3

GT4

SGT3

GT2

GT2

SM

GT4

GT4

GT3

GT4

GT3

GT2

GT1

GT1

GT4

SGT3

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

T2

T1

GT4

GT4

GT3

T4

T3

Hometown Nat/State Best Tm

59.499

59.988

1:00.005

1:00.346

1:00.710

1:00.994

1:01.423

1:01.804

1:01.900

1:02.096

1:02.591

1:03.322

1:03.659

1:04.059

1:04.241

1:04.313

1:04.341

1:04.529

1:04.794

1:05.817

1:06.489

1:06.854

1:07.083

1:07.090

1:07.180

1:07.187

1:07.245

1:07.693

1:07.958

1:07.999

1:08.028

1:08.040

1:08.317

1:09.450

1:10.031

1:10.678

1:12.031

1:12.462

1:13.568

1:14.978

Diff

0.489

0.506

0.847

1.211

1.495

1.924

2.305

2.401

2.597

3.092

3.823

4.160

4.560

4.742

4.814

4.842

5.030

5.295

6.318

6.990

7.355

7.584

7.591

7.681

7.688

7.746

8.194

8.459

8.500

8.529

8.541

8.818

9.951

10.532

11.179

12.532

12.963

14.069

15.479

Best Spd

121.010

120.024

119.990

119.312

118.597

118.044

117.220

116.497

116.317

115.949

115.033

113.705

113.103

112.396

112.078

111.952

111.904

111.578

111.121

109.394

108.289

107.697

107.330

107.319

107.175

107.164

107.071

106.363

105.948

105.884

105.839

105.820

105.391

103.672

102.812

101.870

99.957

99.362

97.869

96.028

In Lap

4

3

5

4

5

6

9

8

8

6

5

14

12

14

3

3

8

3

2

11

4

3

5

11

3

7

3

9

5

10

13

13

11

11

11

11

9

3

11

8

2nd Best

59.723

1:00.582

1:00.651

1:00.474

1:01.191

1:01.186

1:01.637

1:01.829

1:03.018

1:02.966

1:02.743

1:03.687

1:04.531

1:04.428

1:04.946

1:05.451

1:04.826

1:06.482

1:11.390

1:06.321

1:06.629

1:07.057

1:07.207

1:07.635

1:08.293

1:07.822

1:09.435

1:07.720

1:08.476

1:08.197

1:08.309

1:08.147

1:08.962

1:09.504

1:10.085

1:11.414

1:12.285

1:19.142

1:14.050

1:18.532

2nd Spd

120.557

118.847

118.712

119.059

117.664

117.674

116.813

116.450

114.253

114.347

114.754

113.053

111.574

111.753

110.861

110.006

111.067

108.300

100.854

108.563

108.061

107.371

107.132

106.454

105.428

106.160

103.694

106.320

105.146

105.576

105.403

105.654

104.405

103.591

102.732

100.821

99.606

90.976

97.232

91.682

2nd Lap

6

5

9

5

4

5

6

7

9

7

7

15

8

13

6

4

6

2

1

10

5

7

2

10

7

5

4

3

4

11

11

12

12

10

7

6

11

2

5

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

41

No.

69

Name

Guillaume COUTURE

Class

SGT2

Hometown Nat/State Best Tm Diff Best Spd

-

In Lap

0

2nd Best 2nd Spd

-

2nd Lap

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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